MAINTENANCE &
SAFETY EQUIPMENT
M
A
IN
TEN
A
N

EN
T
Ordering Information
POLES
Product Model Description Carton Qty. Carton
Wt. (Lbs.)
POLES
R191106 820-12 1 piece Straight clear anodized pole -12 ft. w/ pole cap 12 28
R191116 820-16 1 piece Straight clear anodized pole -16 ft. w/ pole cap 12 37
R500070 406-16 2 piece telescopic “ribbed” pole - E-Z lock Cam - 8 ft.–16 ft. 12 28
R500072 406-12 2 piece telescopic “ribbed” pole - E-Z lock Cam - 6 ft.–12 ft. 12 22
R191306 806-16 2 piece telescopic pole - E-Z lock Cam - 8 ft. to 15-1/2 ft., blue 12 35
R191046 812-16 2 piece telescopic pole - Metal Cam - 8 ft. to 15-1/2 ft. 12 36
R191066 812-8 2 piece telescopic pole - Metal Cam - 4 ft. to 7-1/2 ft. 12 21
R191088 806-24 Commercial Aluminum Pole - 12 ft. to 23-1/2 ft. E-Z Lock 12 52
R191090 812-24 Commercial Aluminum Pole - 12 ft. to 23-1/2 ft. Metal cam 12 52
R191091 808-12 Commercial Fiberglass Pole - 6 ft. to 12 ft. 6 20
R191092 808-16 Commercial Fiberglass Pole - 8 ft. to 16 ft. 6 25
R191095 818-12 Commercial Fiberglass Pole - Straight 12 ft. w/ pole cap 6 21
R191101 808-22 Commercial Fiberglass Pole - 11-1/2 ft. to 22 ft. 6 32
R191104 818-16 Commercial Fiberglass Pole - Straight 16 ft. w/ pole cap 3 38
R191380 3 piece telescopic pole - E-Z Lock device - 12 ft.–36 ft., aluminum 6 35
• Telescopic Poles are constructed of high
quality drawn aluminum tubing. The 1-1/8 in.
OD inside tube is clear anodized and the 1-1/4
in. OD outer tube is bright blue anodized.

EN
T
Ordering Information
POOL & SPA SIGNS
Product Description Size Ctn Qty.
POOL & SPA SIGNS
R230200 Pool Rules (Calif.) 18 in. x 24 in. 6
R230300 Spa Rules 18 in. x 24 in. 6
R230400 Pool Rules 18 in. x 24 in. 6
R230500 No Lifeguard On Duty. (4 in. letters) 24 in. x 18 in. 6
R235100 No Lifeguard On Duty. (4 in. letters - Texas) 24 in. x 24 in 6
200186 No Lifeguard On Duty. (4 in. letters - Georgia) 24 in. x 36 in. 6
R230800 Public Pool Use Notice 18 in. x 24 in. 6
R230900 Pool Capacity 18 in. x 12 in. 6
R231100 C.P.R. 24 in. x 18 in. 6
R231200 No Diving Allowed 18 in. x 12 in. 6
R231400 Pool Closed 12 in. x 6 in. 6
R231700 Emergency Phone No. 911 12 in. x 6 in. 6
R232600 No Glassware In Pool Area 9 in. x 12 in. 6
R233800 No Diving (South Carolina) 24 in. x 24 in. 6
R233900 Caution Spa Rules (South Carolina) 24 in. x 36 in. 6
R234000 Pool Rules (South Carolina) 24 in. x 36 in. 6
R234100 Pool Rules (North Carolina) 24 in. x 36 in. 6
R234200 SPA Rules (North Carolina) 24 in. x 36 in. 6
R234500 Water Conditions (Virginia) 12 in. x 9 in. 6
R234700 Danger Pool Closed 18 in. x 12 in. 6
R234800 Pool Rules (Florida) 24 in. x 42 in. 6
R234900 Spa Rules (Florida) 18 in. x 24 in. 6
R235200 Pool Risks (Georgia) 24 in. x 29.5 in. 6
R235300 No Lifeguard (South Carolina) 6 in. x 4 in. letters 36 in. x 24 in. 6
SPANISH POOL & SPA SIGNS
R233700 (Reglamentos) Pool Rules 18 in. x 24 in. 6

EN
T
Ordering Information
THERMOMETERS
Floating Accessory Leash – prevents
items such as a floating chlorinators
or thermometers from hanging up
or drif ting away. Three foot cord
and anchor plate with pad to adhere to
most surfaces.
Thermometers
Product Model Description Carton Qty. Carton
Wt. (Lbs.)
THERMOMETERS
R141036 127 Tube thermometer, ABS case, 3 ft. cord, bubble pack 24 4
R141046 127 Tube thermometer, bulk pack 48 6
R141076 130 Chrome brass thermometer, blown glass tube secured in
brass tubing, 3 ft. cord, bubble pack 24 6
R141086 130 Chrome brass thermometer, bulk pack 48 9
R141106 133 Floating thermometer, ABS tube,
flotation cap with color label, bubble pack 24 6
R141200 136
E-Z read combo sink or float thermometer ABS with
shatterproof magnifying lens, snap-on/off flotation top, 3 ft.
leash w/ anchor plate, hanging or standing clam shell pack
24 8